For here, for there, from everywhere.

Corkage

Wine available by the glass

Red

France
Delicious and inexpensive with bags of fruit

Spain
Great, textured expression of the grape

France
Stunningly pure and beautifully rich

New Zealand
Vibrant with cherry fruit and carefully aged

Italy
Excitingly complex. Utterly captivating

Australia
Densely packed fruit and a rewardingly supple
texture
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Merlot
Henri Nordoc, Languedoc 2014

Tempranillo
Rodriquez Sanzo, Ribera Del Duero, Robie,
2013

Malbec/Merlot
Clos Troteligotte, Cahors, 2014

Pinot Noir
Clos Henri, Marlborough, 2014

Corvina
Brigaldara, Valpolicella Ripasso, 2013

Grenache Syrah Mourvedre
Tellurian, Heathcote, 2014

£5.35

£5.75

£6.15

£6.15

£6.40

£6.95

£5.70

£6.25

£6.80

£6.80

£7.45

£7.95

£6.50

£7.30

£8.05

£8.05

£9.45

£9.70

£11.05

£12.60

£14.20

£14.20

£16.45

£17.50



White

France
Fresh, citrusy and thirst quenching

Italian
Stunningly pure and perfect with cold meats

England
Clean and floral. A joy to drink

New Zealand
White flower aroma and citrus blossom palate

Spain
Aged on its lees and beautifully textured

France
Stunning wine. Peach, honey, apple and
minerality
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Colombard
Domaine De Menard, South West,
2014

Garganegra
Filippi, Soave Castelcerino, 2014

Bacchus/Huxelrebe
Nutbourne, Sussex Reserve 2014

Sauvignon Blanc
Clos Henri, Marlborough, 2014

Albarino
Adegas Morgadio, Rias Baixas, 2014

Chardonnay
Domaine Thibert, Burgundy, 2014

£5.45

£5.75

£5.90

£6.00

£6.25

£6.50

£5.85

£6.35

£6.50

£6.60

£7.05

£7.20

£6.70

£7.40

£7.60

£7.75

£8.70

£8.90

£11.50

£12.90

£13.30

£13.60

£14.95

£15.35



Rosé

Country 175ml 250ml Carafe
France Grenache
£5.7 £6.2 £7. £12.7
A perky pink perfect for prandial pamper Chateau d’Ollieres, Provence, 2014 >75 6.25 30 0
Fizz

Country

Italy Glera £6.00
Perfect Prosecco for aperitif, it’s zesty and nicely balanced Canevel, La Vi Prosecco, Veneto, 2014 )
England Pino Noir/Chardonnay £8.95
A fine English sparkler. Sophisticated and satisfying Albury Estate, Surrey, 2014 )
France Chardonnay £9.55

Aged, exotic and refreshing. Pure delight Jean-Paul Deville, Champagne, Blanc de Blanc
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