

Wine available by the glass

Red

icu					
Country	Grape	125ml	175ml	250ml	Carafe
France Delicious and inexpensive with bags of fruit	Merlot Henri Nordoc, Languedoc 2014	£5.35	£5.70	£6.50	£11.05
Spain <i>Great, textured expression of the grape</i>	Tempranillo Rodriquez Sanzo, Ribera Del Duero, Robie, 2013	£5.75	£6.25	£7.30	£12.60
France Stunningly pure and beautifully rich	Malbec/Merlot Clos Troteligotte, Cahors, 2014	£6.15	£6.80	£8.05	£14.20
New Zealand Vibrant with cherry fruit and carefully aged	Pinot Noir Clos Henri, Marlborough, 2014	£6.15	£6.80	£8.05	£14.20
Italy Excitingly complex. Utterly captivating	Corvina Brigaldara, Valpolicella Ripasso, 2013	£6.40	£7.45	£9.45	£16.45
Australia Densely packed fruit and a rewardingly supple texture	Grenache Syrah Mourvedre <i>Tellurian, Heathcote, 2014</i>	£6.95	£7.95	£9.70	£17.50

White

Country	Grape	125ml	175ml	250ml	Carafe
France Fresh, citrusy and thirst quenching	Colombard Domaine De Menard, South West, 2014	£5.45	£5.85	£6.70	£11.50
Italian Stunningly pure and perfect with cold meats	Garganegra Filippi, Soave Castelcerino, 2014	£5.75	£6.35	£7.40	£12.90
England <i>Clean and floral. A joy to drink</i>	Bacchus/Huxelrebe Nutbourne, Sussex Reserve 2014	£5.90	£6.50	£7.60	£13.30
New Zealand White flower aroma and citrus blossom palate	Sauvignon Blanc Clos Henri, Marlborough, 2014	£6.00	£6.60	£7.75	£13.60
Spain Aged on its lees and beautifully textured	Albarino Adegas Morgadio, Rias Baixas, 2014	£6.25	£7.05	£8.70	£14.95
France Stunning wine. Peach, honey, apple and minerality	Chardonnay Domaine Thibert, Burgundy, 2014	£6.50	£7.20	£8.90	£15.35

Rosé

Country	Grape	125ml	175ml	250ml	Carafe
France A perky pink perfect for prandial pamper	Grenache Chateau d'Ollieres, Provence, 2014	£5.75	£6.25	£7.30	£12.70

Fizz

Country	Grape	125ml
Italy Perfect Prosecco for aperitif, it's zesty and nicely balanced	Glera Canevel, La Vi Prosecco, Veneto, 2014	£6.00
England A fine English sparkler. Sophisticated and satisfying	Pino Noir/Chardonnay Albury Estate, Surrey, 2014	£8.95
France Aged, exotic and refreshing. Pure delight	Chardonnay Jean-Paul Deville, Champagne, Blanc de Blanc	£9.55